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514

GU4
35mm
35mm

10

30°,	flood
838.19¥ 10W
4000870	838198

ø

2.000h

30°,	FTD	flood
8838.299¥ 20W
4000870	008478

30°,	FTH	flood
8838.399¥ 35W
4000870	008485

GU4
35mm
35mm

25

30°,	FTD	flood
822.20 
4000870	822203

ø

2.000h

30°,	FTH	flood
822.30 
4000870	822302

30°,	FTD	flood
822.21¥ 
4000870	822210

30°,	FTH	flood
822.31¥ 
4000870	822319

GU4
35mm
35mm

10

100°,	maxiflood
822.22¥ 
4000870	822227

ø

1.500h

100°,	maxiflood
822.23¥ 
4000870	822234

GU4
35mm
35mm

10

30°,	FTD	flood
8838.297¥ 20W
4000870	005538

ø

2.000h

30°,	FTH	flood
8838.397¥ 35W
4000870	005590

GU4
35mm
35mm

10

30°,	FTD	flood
838.21¥ 
4000870	838211

ø

2.000h

30°,	FTH	flood
838.31¥ 
4000870	838310

GU4
35mm
35mm

10

30°,	FTD	flood
822.26¥ 
4000870	822265

ø

2.000h

30°,	FTH	flood
822.33¥ 
4000870	822333

30°,	FTD	flood
822.29¥ 
4000870	822296

30°,	FTH	flood
822.39¥ 
4000870	822395

30°,	FTD	flood
822.27¥ 
4000870	822272

30°,	FTD	flood
822.24¥ 
4000870	822241

30°,	FTH	flood
822.32¥ 
4000870	822326

Security Security Maxiflood Juwel

Akzent Akzent Akzent Akzent

12V	GU4

GU4
35mm
35mm

10

30°,	flood
838.09¥ 5W
4000870	838099

ø

1.500h

GU4
35mm
38mm

10

ø

2.000h

Gold

Silber
Argent
Zilver

Silber
Argent
Zilver

Softopal
Soft-opale
Softopaal

Gold
Doré
Goud

Satin
Satin
Satijn

Alu
Alu
Alu

Silber
Argent
Zilver

Gold
Doré
Goud

Schwarz
Noir
Zwart

Reflektorlampen			Réflecteurs				Reflectorlampen

http://paulmann-light.ru
DeynekinMV
Машинописный текст

Paulmann
+7(495)4102440
Телефон: +7 (495) 410-24-40E-mail: info@paulmann.suСайт: http://www.paulmann.suАдрес: 125212, г. Москва, ул. Выборгская, 16/1, офис 411А 
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